本カタログに記載の仕様は予告なく変更する場合がございます。ご注文及びご使用前に納入仕様書等で内容をご確認頂きます様お願い致します。
Specifications given herein are subject to change without notice. Please confirm technical specifications before you order and / or use.
形名
Type
定格電力
Power

No flaming of gauze cup
      参考規格 Reference standards   JIS C5201-1, IEC60115-1
◆ 形名 －How to Order－
形状 code
RSF RSMF
12 1 2 12 1 2 3
アキシャル
Axial
バラ Bulk B 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000
テーピング
Taping
TS
(26 ㎜ Tape Box)
   2,000
TB
(52 ㎜ Tape Box) 2,000 1,000 500 2,000 2,000 1,000 500
TBL  1,000  2,000  1,000 500
フォーミング
Forming
バラ
Bulk
キンク
Kink
BL 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000
BL20  1,000    1,000
SL 1,000 1,000  1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000
キンク無
No kink
F10 / FB / FN    1,000
F15  1,000    1,000
F15S 1,000 1,000   1,000 1,000
F20   1,000    1,000
ラジアルタイプ
Radial type
テーピング
Taping
横型
Horizontal
RT 1,000 500   1,000 500 400
縦型
Vertical
RP 1,000 1,000  2,000 1,000 1,000
バラ
Bulk
横型
Horizontal
RB 1,000 1,000   1,000 1,000 1,000
縦型
Vertical
ARN 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000  500
ARS  1,000    1,000
U5  1,000    1,000 1,000
◆ 主な特性 －Characteristics－
89
テーピング,フォーミングの形状,寸法は P102-111 をご参照ください。
Please refer to P102-111 for taping & forming shape and dimensions.
種類
Type
RSF 標準品
Standard
RSMF 小形品
Miniature
定格電力
Power Rating
Code W
12 0.5W
1 1W
2 2W
3 3W
許容差
Resistance Tolerance
J ±5％
G ±2％